



Version No.	D	Enable Time	2022.9
-------------	---	-------------	--------

No.	Part Name(Chinese)	Part Name(English)	Code	Qty	No.	Part Name(Chinese)	Part Name(English)	Code	Qty
1	侧手柄M8	Side Handle M8	21201001058	1	47	螺钉M4×10	Screw M4×10	30201006	4
3	手柄座	Handle cover	10101011164	1	49	油封19×28×4.5	Oil seal 19×28×4.5	10102003007	1
4	四方螺钉M8×40	Screw M8×40	30206027	1	50	小锥齿轮	Small Gear	10302009066	1
5	抱箍	Hold Hoop	10401008011	1	51	隔套19×15×4.5	Spacer 19×15×4.5	10306002020	1
6	轴用钢丝挡圈20×1.8	Retaining ring 20×1.8	30303031	1	52	轴承6002	Bearing 6002	30103151	1
7	铁前盖	Iron front cover	10306006066	1	53	小垫片20×14×0.5	Small gasket 20×14×0.5	30403026	1
8	滑套	Sliding sleeve	10101009079	1	54	摩擦垫圈	Friction washer	30403045	2
10	复位弹簧	Spring	10303001138	1	55	摩擦片35×14.2×2	Friction plate 35×14.2×2	30303006	2
11	内六角带垫螺钉M5×25	Screw M5×25	30207021	4	56	大板齿	Large plate tooth	10302004039	1
12	前罩	Front Cover	10208004018	1	57	蝶簧	Butterfly spring	30403094	1
13	油封50×33.3×7	Oil Seal 50×33.3×7	10102003009	1	58	脱扣螺母M10×0.75	Trip nut M10×0.75	30501009	1
14	垫圈54.8×45×1	Washer 54.8×45×1	30403056	1	59	轴承627	Bearing 627	30104073	1
15	转套	Rotary Sleeve	10306002038	1	61	轴承698	Bearing 698	30104072	1
16	钢球7.14	Steel ball 7.14	30603011	5	62	轴用弹性挡圈12	Retaining ring 12	30301023	1
17	0形圈20.8×2.1	O Ring 20.8×2.1	10102003111	2	63	一级从动轮	Primary driven wheel	10302004040	1
18	0形圈11×1.9	O Ring 11×1.9	10102003107	2	64	方键4×4×12	Square bond 4×4×12	30602007	1
19	冲锤	Punch hammer	10306006009	1	65	隔套20×12×8	Spacer 20×12×8	10306002141	1
20	轴用钢丝挡圈35×2	Retaining ring 35×2	30303027	1	66	孔用弹性挡圈35	Circlip for hole 35	30302015	1
21	轴承6907	Bearing 6907	30103146	1	67	轴承6202	Bearing 6202	30103150	1
22	钢球7.938	Steel ball 7.938	30603016	3	68	橡胶密封圈Y型	Rubber sealing ring Y-type	10102003010	1
23	气缸	Cylinder	10306004018	1	69	按钮定位座	Button positioning seat	10101007050	1
24	方键3×3×20	Square key 3×3×20	30602004	2	70	带垫螺钉M3×8	Screw M3×8	30201003	1
25	纸垫圈	Paper washer	10401006006	1	71	转换旋钮(A)	Switch knob (A)	10101007054	1
26	距离圈	Distance circle	10102004013	1	72	孔用钢丝挡圈28×2	Retaining ring 28×2	30304005	1
27	转换弹簧	Transfer spring	10303001137	1	73	转换旋钮嵌件(A)	Conversion knob insert(A)	10306006014	1
28	衬套	Bushing	10101009013	11	74	平头销6×18	Flat pin 6×18	30701050	1
29	0形圈53.5×2	O Ring 53.5×2	10102003092	1	75	0形圈25.7×2	O Ring 25.7×2	10102003167	1
30	大锥齿	Big Gear	10302009065	1	76	换挡按钮	Shift button	10101007051	1
31	轴用钢丝挡圈30×1.6	Retaining ring 30×1.6	30303023	1	77	旋钮弹簧	Knob spring	10303001050	1
32	孔用弹性挡圈47	Circlip for hole 47	30302013	1	78	自攻螺钉ST4×18	Screw ST4×18	30202027	4
33	含油轴承30×47×10	Oil Bearing 30×47×10	30102026	1	79	内六角带垫螺钉M5×30	Screw M5×30	30207023	2
34	密封垫片	Sealing gasket	10102004018	1	80	右手柄	Right Handle	10101004052	1
35	冲击活塞25	Impact piston 25	10306003005	1	81	电容	Capacitance	10603001002	1
36	0形圈19×3	O Ring 19×3	10102003156	1	82	左手柄	Left Handle	10101004053	1
37	0形圈19×3.1	O Ring 19×3.1	10102003109	1	83	自攻螺钉ST4×22	Screw ST4×22	30202032	2
38	压气活塞	Pneumatic piston	10306003027	1	84	电缆护套	Cord Sleeve	10102001014	1
39	活塞销	Piston pin	30701003	1	85	电源线2×1	Cord 2×1	10602006008	1
40	连杆	Connect Rod	10306005059	1	86	电缆压板	Cable plate (with screw)	10101011123	1
41	含油轴承8×12×10	Oil Bearing 8×12×10	30102031	1	87	自攻螺钉ST4×14	Screw ST4×14	30202019	2
42	减速箱	Gear Box	10205004036	1	88	开关	Swtich	10601001034	1
43	羊毛柱	Wool column	10509001029	1	89	铝隔油圈	Oil Ring	10211004012	1
44	偏心轴	Eccentric shaft	10301003004	1	90	中间盖	Middle Cover	10204004196	1
45	0形圈37×1.8	O Ring 37×1.8	10102003083	1	91	轴承6001	Bearing 6001	30103013	1
46	装饰油盖	Decorative oil cap	10101008143	1	92	转子	Armature	10502001306	1
Version No.		D			Enable Time		2022.9		

